



P.O. Box 8268 Cedar Rapids, IA 52408-8268 U.S.A. Telephone: 319-362-0480

> isa@isahalal.com www.isahalal.com

HALAL CERTIFICATION

Dynasol Group Industrias Negromex, S.A. de C.V, Carretera Tampico-Mante km 13.5 Laguna de la Puerta Altamira/Tamaulipas 89608 MEXICO

This certificate states that the above company and its product categories and products listed below are certified Halal by Islamic Services of America (ISA) and will carry the ISA Halal Quality Mark on its labels and packaging.

The facility, processes and product ingredients have been reviewed, approved and certified for Halal compliance under Islamic Services of America and in accordance with Islamic Law and specific International Assessment Standards.

Product Type: Flavors & Ingredients

The product labels and packaging must carry the ISA Halal Quality Mark.

This certificate is valid through December 31, 2023 and subject to renewal at that time.

Islamic Services of America

Timothy M. Hyatt, Vice President

Date Issued: 4 November 2022

10 Rabi Al-Thani 1444H

Certificate No. 1104-22-37481

Islamic Services of America (ISA) is a member of the World Halal Food Council (WHFC) and is formally approved and recognized by the Halal governing bodies of Malaysia (JAKIM), Singapore (MUIS), Indonesia (MUI) and the Philippines (IDCP).









P.O. Box 8268 Cedar Rapids, IA 52408-8268 U.S.A. Telephone: 319-362-0480

isa@isahalal.com www.isahalal.com

Insagum 1027/Emulsion Styrene-butadiene rubber CAS no. 9003-55-8	
Insagum 1028//Emulsion Styrene-butadiene rubber CAS no. 9003-55-8	
Insagum 1027B//Emulsion Styrene-butadiene rubber CAS no. 9003-55-8	
Insagum 1028B//Emulsion Styrene-butadiene rubber CAS no. 9003-55-8	
Insagum 1027E/Emulsion Styrene-butadiene rubber CAS no. 9003-55-8	
Insagum 1028E//Emulsion Styrene-butadiene rubber CAS no. 9003-55-8	



